
5” x 7” Folded Card

100 Classic Crest Cover 
Avon Brilliant

#40535

$155 

$190 

$265 

$430 

$715 

$985 

7” x 5” Folded Card

#40536

100 Classic Crest Cover 
Avon Brilliant

$165 

$200 

$275 

$440 

$725 

$995 

4” x 6” Postcard 

#40537

14pt C2S Cover 

$75 

$80 

$95 

$120 

$165 

$245 

5” x 7” Postcard 

#40542

14pt C2S Cover 

$80 

$85 

$105 

$150 

$225 

$340 

9” x 6” Postcard

#40538

14pt C2S Cover 

$90 

$105 

$135 

$235 

$385 

$580 

Stock

25

50

100

250

500

1,000

Est. #

Quantity

NOTECARDS & POSTCARDS



8.5” x 11” BROCHURES

Quantity

Stock

25

50

100

250

500

1,000

Est. #

4-Page Folded Brochure
(including cover)

80 Silk Cover

#40545

$135 

$165 

$210 

$325 

$530 

$885 

4-Page Folded Brochure
(including cover)

#40546

80 Silk Cover 
80 Silk Text

$280 

$360 

$465 

$795 

$1,290 

$2,180 

8-Page Folded Brochure
(including cover)

#40547

80 Silk Cover 
80 Silk Text

$340 

$435 

$595 

$930 

$1,620 

$2,630

12-Page Folded Brochure
(including cover)

#50458

80 Silk Cover 
80 Silk Text

$410 

$535 

$785 

$1,190 

$1,980 

$3,195 



4” x 9” BROCHURES

Quantity

Stock

25

50

100

250

500

1,000

Est. #

4-Page Folded Brochure
(including cover)

80 Silk Cover

#40549

$120

$135 

$165 

$235 

$340 

$540 

4-Page Folded Brochure
(including cover)

#40550

80 Silk Cover 
80 Silk Text

$245 

$320 

$415 

$670 

$835 

$1,375 

8-Page Folded Brochure
(including cover)

#40551

80 Silk Cover 
80 Silk Text

$320 

$415 

$520 

$830 

$1,080 

$1,695

12-Page Folded Brochure
(including cover)

#40552

80 Silk Cover 
80 Silk Text

$395 

$490 

$635 

$995 

$1,425 

$2,180 



5.5” x 8.5” BROCHURES

Quantity

Stock

25

50

100

250

500

1,000

Est. #

4-Page Folded Brochure
(including cover)

80 Silk Cover

N/A

$125

$140 

$175 

$245 

$375 

$570 

4-Page Folded Brochure
(including cover)

N/A

80 Silk Cover 
80 Silk Text

$250 

$330 

$435 

$695 

$890 

$1,475 

8-Page Folded Brochure
(including cover)

N/A

80 Silk Cover 
80 Silk Text

$330 

$430 

$545 

$875 

$1,170 

$1,845



TRIFOLDS

Quantity

Stock

25

50

100

250

500

1,000

Est. #

Folded Trifold
(4” x 9”)

80 Silk Cover

N/A

$125

$140

$175

$250

$385 

$595 

6-Page Folded Trifold
(8.5” x 11”)

80 Silk Cover

N/A

$150

$195

$275

$525

$995 

$1,490 



OFFICE ESSENTIALS & STATIONERY

Quantity

Stock

25

50

100

250

500

1,000

Est. #

Business Cards 
(3.5” x 2”)

100 Classic Eggshell
Cover Avon Brilliant 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$65 

$93 

$140 

Letterhead
(8.5” x 11”)

N/A

70 Classic Crest Text
Avon Brilliant

$95 

$115 

$125 

$185 

$245 

$395 

One-Pager
(8.5” x 11”)

#40539

80 Silk Cover

$85 

$90 

$125 

$190 

$280 

$465

Folder 
(9” x 12”)

N/A

111 Silk Cover 
(1-Sided, 4-Color)

$365 

$515 

$695 

$975 

$1,295 

$1,590 

Event Poster
(11” x 17”)

#40540

100 Silk Text

$75

$85

$120

$195

$295

$490



LARGE SIGNAGE

Quantity

Stock

25

50

100

250

500

1,000

Est. #

1-Sided Lawn Sign 
(24” x 18”)

White Corroplast 

#40555

$520

$885

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2-Sided Lawn Sign 
(24” x 18”)

White Corroplast 

#40555

$590

$1,035

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Table Tent
(3.5” x 11”)

4/0 on 12pt C1S

N/A

$485 

$530 

$560 

$610 

$720 

$790 

24” x 36” A-Frame  
(+2 Color Signs)

N/A

N/A

$395 each

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A


